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US DATA

HAVE YOU CHANGED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST MONTH OR SO?

Posed to customers of each of the following.

m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)

Starbucks

Dunkin
Donuts

Local coffee
shops or
cafes

Significantly Reduced  Slightly Reduced No Change Slightly Increased Significantly
Increased
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU HAVE REDUCED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST MONTH OR

SO. WHY HAVE YOU REDUCED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents who have reduce their usage of the below in the past month or

SO.
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH KRISPY KREME DONUTS?

Posed to all respondents.

I get them regularly = Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
u Apr (24)
I get them occasionally
I have had them, but not in a long 4;52/%/0
time 49.2%

I am familiar with them, but haven
ever tried them

7.5%
7.3%
8.2%

I have am not familiar with them

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Cross-Tab Analysis

IcDonald's Coffee:
requently to Veny
requently
IcDonald's
ustomers

I get them regularly

I get them occasionally

I have had them, but not in a long

QIL/Respc ndents
time °

%

I am familiar with them, but haven
ever tried them

I have am not familiar with them

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All Respondents 999
McDonald's Customers 601
McDonald's Coffee: Frequently to Very Frequently 200
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US DATA

HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN BEING ABLE TO BUY KRISPY KREME DONUTS AT

MCDONALD'S?

Posed to all respondents.

Not at all interested = Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
Not so interested = Apr (24)

Somewhat interested

Very interested

Extremely interested

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Cross-Tab Analysis:

= McDonald's Coffee:
Frequently to Very
Frequently

® McDonald's
Customers

Not at all interested

Not so interested

m All Respondents

Somewhat interested %

.1%

Very interested

41.0%
Extremely interested 24.8%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
All Respondents 999
McDonald's Customers 601

McDonald's Coffee: Frequently to Very Frequently 200
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Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE?

Posed to all respondents.

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently

4% Oct (24)
r Jul (24)
Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infreuently

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Series29
Series28
Series27
Series26
Series25
m Series24
m Series23
1 Serjies22
Series21
m Series20
= Serjies19
B Serjies18
B Series17
m Series16
= Series15
B Serjies14
B Series13
B Series12
W Seriesll
m Series10
B Seriies9
W Series8
B Serlies7
W Series6
B Series5
B Series4
B Seriies3
B Series2

u Seri
Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very I-Srgaﬁg}\tly

Hot Coffee

Iced Coffee

Espresso Based Drinks

Cold Brew
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO GET COFFEE?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (24) 2.22
Jul (24) .
Apr (24) 2.25
Jan (24) 2.23
Oct (23) 2.24
Jul (23) 2.27
Apr (23)
Jan (23) .
Oct (22) 2.25
Jul (22) 2.28
Apr (22) 2.22
Jan (22) 2.26
Oct (21) 2.23
Jul (21) 2.25
Apr (21) 2.26
Jan (21) 2.22
Oct (20) 2.22
Jul (20) 2.21
Apr (20) 2.24
Jan (20) 2.26
Oct (19) 2.27
Jul (19) 2.23
Apr (19) 2.27
Jan (19) 2.3
Oct (18) 2.29
Jul (18) 2.27
Chains (like Starbucks,
Local Coffee Shops Same Dunkin Donuts, McDonald's,
etc)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

DO YOU PREFER ICED OR HOT COFFEE TYPE OF DRINKS?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

36.7%

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)

|
|
I always prefer hot I
|

Depends on the weather

I always prefer iced

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE OR ESPRESSO DRINKS FROM...

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)
mJul (23)
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)

Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
= Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
mOct (19)
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
mJan (19)
m Oct (18)
mJul (18)
m Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
mOct(17)

Brewing at home

Starbucks

Dunkin Donuts

Local coffee shops or cafes

McDonald's

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY USE THE FOLLOWING FOR EITHER DINING OUT OR ORDERING

TAKEOUT? % YES

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

McDonald’s

Starbucks

Dunkin Donuts

Krispy Kreme

Dutch Bros

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
mJan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
| Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
= Jul (18)
= Apr (18)

Dunkin Donuts

Dutch Bros

Starbucks

Recently Decreased Same ® Jan (18) Recently Increased
B QOct (17)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

2,08

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)
mJul (23)
B Apr (23)
#Jan (23)

Oct (22)
B ]ul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
B Oct (21)
B Jul (21)
5 Apr (21)
mJan (21)
B Oct (20)
mJul (20)
m Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
B Qct (19)
®Jul (19)
B Apr (19)
mJan (19)
B Oct (18)
B Jul (18)
B Apr (18)
mJan (18)
B Qct (17)

Starbucks

Dutch Bros

Dunkin
Donuts

McDonald’s

Expect to Decrease Same Expect to Increase
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER FROM HERE FOR DELIVERY THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS,

LIKE UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, GRUBHUB, POSTMATES, ETC?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Dunkin Donuts

Oct (24)
- = Jul (24)
- Apr (24)
- mJan (24)
~ mOct (23)
- mJul(23)
. mApr(23)
- mJan (23)
- moct (22)
- mul(22)
- mApr(22)
- mJan (22)
. mOct (21)
- mul (21)
. mApr(21)
-~ mJan (21)
. ®Oct (20)
. mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
- ®Jan (20)

McDonald’s

Starbucks

Never Once, But Not Again Occasionally Regularly
Since
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BESPOKE Surveys
Coffee | October 2024

US DATA

WHEN YOU ORDER FROM THIS RESTAURANT THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE THEY

ORDERS YOU WOULD HAVE GOTTEN ANYWAY OR ARE THEY ADDITIONAL?

Posed to customers of the following who order it from third party food delivery apps
regularly or occasionally.

1.75

McDonald’s

Oct (24)
Jul (24
= Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
Jul (23
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22
= Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m QOct (21)
mJul (21
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m QOct (20)
= Jul (20
® Apr (20)
Krispy Kreme = Jan (20)

Starbucks

Dutch Bros

Dunkin Donuts

I would have gotten food

These orders are additional
from here anyway
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